lllinois Energy Conservation Advisory Council

Ms. Lisa Mattingly

Capital Development Board
Administrator of Professional Services
3" Floor Stratton Office Building
Springfield, lllinois 62706

Chair
Phone: 217.524.6408
Fax: 217.524.4208

lisa.mattingly@illinois.gov

Mr. Thomas Ayers

Chief Building Official Enforcement
Community & Economic Development Dept.
Inspection Division

1528 Third Avenue

Rock Island, lllinois 61201

Building Code Official

Phone: 309.732.2910
Fax: 309.732.2930
ayers.thomas@rigov.org

Mr. Thomas Buchheit
BRIC Partnership

100 E. Washington Street
Suite 220

Belleville, lllinois 62220

Mechanical Engineer

Phone: 618.277.5200
Fax: 618.277.5227
tbuchheit@bricpartnership.com

Mr. Allen Drewes
ALLEN DAVID Homes
5N765 Crane Road

St. Charles, lllinois 60175

Residential Construction Industry
Phone: 630.927.0088
Fax: 630.549.0098
allendrewes@gmail.com

Mr. Jason Huelsmann

New Tradition Homes

104 South Commercial Street
Embers, lllinois 62215

Residential Construction Industry
Phone: 618.248.1405
Fax: 618.248.1410
newtraditionhomesjason@gmail.com

Mr. Bruce Maxey

BLDD Architects

201 East Grove Street, Suite 300
Bloomington, lllinois 61701

Architect
Phone: 309.828.5025
Fax: 309.828.5127

bruce.maxey@bldd.com

Mr. John Meek
Felmley-Dickerson Company
803 East Lafayette
Bloomington, lllinois 61701

Commercial Construction Industry
Phone: 309.828.4317
Fax: 309.828.5528

jmeek@fdco.com

Mr. Ryan Nation

Hanson Professional Services, Inc.
1525 South Sixth Street
Springfield, lllinois 62703

Electrical Engineer

Phone: 217.747.9442
Fax: 217.788.2503
rnation@hanson-inc.com

Mr. George Patterson

President

Bennett and Brosseau Roofing, Inc.
535 Anderson Drive

Romeoville, lllinois 60446

Commercial Construction Industry

Phone: 630.759.0009

Fax: 630.759.2288

george patterson@bennettandbrosseau.com

Mr. Don Plass

Building and Fire Code Academy
2420 Vantage Drive

Elgin, lllinois 60124

Building Code Official

Phone: 847.428.2951 ext. 106
Fax: 847.428.2911
don.plass@att.net

Mr. Bruce Selway

Department of Commerce & Economic Opportunity
620 East Adams Street

Springfield, lllinois 62701

DCEO Representative

Phone: 217.785.2023
Fax: 217.785.2618
bruce.selway@illinois.gov

Mr. David Wytmar

Partner and Director of Architectural Design
Groundwork, Ltd.

351 W. Dundee Road, Suite A

Buffalo Grove, lllinois 60089

Architect
Phone: 847.541.4151
Fax: 847.541.4066

gworkltd@sbcglobal.net
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